



FOOD SOLUTIONS

sourcing · development · partnering

Product Datasheet

Product name: Organic Wholegrain Biscuits.
Item Number: 03564.
EAN number product: 5708308035636.
EAN number colli: 5708308035643.
Net Weight: 250 g.
Packaging: Transparent foil with Danish design and information in Danish.

Product Description

Madame Butterfly series. Wholegrain biscuits.

Ingredients

69% whole **wheat** flour*, 17% sunflower oil*, cane sugar*, **wheat** bran*, glucose syrup*, **hazelnut** paste* (toasted **hazelnuts***), raising agents (E 500, E503), salt, natural aromas.

* organic

May contain traces of almonds, egg, milk and soy.

Nutritional value per 100 g

Nutritional value	pr. 100 g
Total Energy	1970 kJ (470 kcal)
Fat	20 g
Of which Saturated	2,1 g
Carbohydrates	63 g
Of which Sugars	19 g
Dietary Fibre	6,2 g
Protein	6,9 g
Salt	0,6 g

Shelf life

9 months.

Storage

Dry and not too hot, in sealed packaging.

Sensory Evaluation

Aroma: Slightly sweet wholegrain aroma.

Taste: Slightly sweet with rich umami hint of wholegrain.

Texture: Uniform flaky and crispy.

Appearance: Even, round and light brown biscuits.

Chemical Parameters

Chemical parameter	% w/w
Moisture:	< 3,5 %

Only certified organic products are used in our production, and our suppliers guarantee the level of pesticides being below the permitted limit. No other chemical parameters have been found applicable for this product.



FOOD SOLUTIONS

sourcing · development · partnering

Microbiological Parameters

Microorganism	Limit	Value	Unit
Total Counts	Max	800	CFU/g
Moulds	Max	10	CFU/g
Yeasts	Max	10	CFU/g
Enterobacteriaceae	Max	10	CFU/g
Salmonella		0	in 25 g

Genetic Modified Organisms (GMO)

In accordance to the policy of Food Solutions we do not use GMO in our production. No GMO raw materials are being used in production and no products contain GMO. Our suppliers certify their products being GMO free.

Certificates & Logos

EU Organic



Vegan



Expected Use

Use as snack.

Preparation

Ready to eat.

Changes

None. Version 1.



FOOD SOLUTIONS

sourcing · development · partnering

Allergens

Allergen	Does not contain	Contains	May contain traces of	Unknown
Wheat		x		
Rye	x			
Barley	x			
Oats	x			
Spelt	x			
Khorasan	x			
Crustaceans and products thereof	x			
Eggs and products thereof	x		x	
Fish and products thereof	x			
Peanuts and products thereof	x			
Soybeans and products thereof			x	
Milk and products thereof			x	
Nuts:				
- Almonds			x	
- Hazelnuts		x		
- Walnuts	x			
- Cashews	x			
- Pecan nuts	x			
- Brazil nuts	x			
- Pistachio nuts	x			
- Macadamia or Queensland nuts	x			
Celery and products thereof	x			
Mustard and products thereof	x			
Sesame seeds and products thereof	x			
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites > 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre	x			
Lupin and products thereof	x			
Molluscs and products thereof	x			